
 

DATES TO REMEMBER

Qualified Yr 5/6 

Yr 5/6

Yr 3/4

Yr 3/4

Yr 3/4

2025 Preps

Whole School

Whole School

Thursday 1st August

Monday 5th August

Monday 12th August

Wednesday 14th August

Friday 16th August

Friday 23rd August

Monday 26th August

Saturday 31st August

DIVISION SOCCER - MIXED

DISTRICT BASKETBALL - SENIOR

DISTRICT BASKETBALL - JUNIOR

ARRIBRI LODGE CAMP COMMENCES

ARRABRI LODGE CAMP RETURNS

FINAL DAY TO ACCEPT 2025 PREP  ENROLMENT OFFERS

CASUAL DRESS DAY FOR THE REFUGEE MINOR PROGRAM

COMMUNITY ACTION MORNING IN THE GARDEN - 9am to 12pm

Wednesday 4th September

Thursday 5th September

Friday 6th September

Saturday 7th September

Thursday 12th September

Wednesday 18th September

Friday 20th September

Qualified Yr 4, 5&6

Whole School

Whole school

Whole School

Prep

Qualified Students

Whole School

DISTRICT ATHLETICS

KABOOM PERCUSSION INCURSION

‘THE PATCH HAS TALENT’ TALENT SHOW

THE PATCH TRIVIA NIGHT - School Hall

CAMP AFTERNOON - PICK UP 5.30PM

DIVISION ATHLETICS

LAST DAY OF TERM 3 - EARLY FINISH  (2.20PM & 2.30PM)

TERM 3, 2024

CITY CAMP COMMENCES

2025 PREP ENROLMENT OFFERS MADE DURING THIS PERIOD

SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING - 7PM

CITY CAMP RETURNS

2025 GRADE 6 HOODIE & POLO ORDERS CLOSE

Monday 29th July

Tuesday 30th July to 

Friday 9th August

Tuesday 30th July 

Wednesday 31st July

Wednesday 31st July

Yr 5/6

2025 Preps

Yr 5/6

Yr 5


